:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9213631

Jun 03, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 287,925 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 603319 - 0.018570578 ETH&
70.73 USD

2 603320 - 0.018638255 ETH®
70.99 USD

3 603321 - 0.018621821 ETH®
70.93 USD

4 603322 - 0.018591341 ETH®
70.81 USD

S 603323 - 0.018566796 ETH®
70.72 USD

6 603324 - 0.018632599 ETH®
70.97 USD

7 603325 - 0.018645248 ETH®
71.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9213631
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/287925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603325

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

603326

603327

603329

603330

Validator Id

1303788

Amount

- 0.018661529
71.08 USD

- 0.018639858
70.99 USD

- 0.018677355
71.14 USD

- 0.018662044
71.08 USD

- 0.018652367
71.04 USD

- 0.063432443
241.61 USD

- 0.018649929
71.03 USD

- 0.018656655
71.06 USD

- 0.018643089
71.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.044124486
168.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603331
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/603334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1303788

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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